ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

1715-C-2-1188
1715-C-3-1189
1715-C-3-1190
1715-C-4-1191
1715-C-5-1192
1715-C-5-1193
1715-C-5-1194
1715-C-7-1195
1715-C-7-1196
1715-C-7-1197
1715-C-7-1198
1715-C-7-1199
1715-C-7-1200
1715-C-8-1201
1715-C-8-1202
1715-C-8-1203

1715-C-10-1204

1715

ISLAMABAD

STUDENT NAME
MARYAM SHAHZADI
ZAINAB FAYYAZ
MUSFIRA ABBASI
MALAIKA SYED
MUHAMMAD ALYAN ASHRAF
HADIA MALIK

ADEENA KAMRAN
FAHAD REHMAN MALIK
MAIMOONA SHAKEEL
ATTIA ALI

ALIBA SALEEM
GHAZALA ANEES
ZAINAB SHAHZAD
KINZA RAFIQUE

WAFA ALl

KHADIJA MALIK

MALIK ADEEL KHAN

PENGUIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

BABAR

FAYYAZ AHMED
KAREEM DAD

SYED ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MALIK ASIF HUSSAIN
MALIK KAMRAN
MUNIEB UR REHMAN
AHMED SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
NAJEEB ULLAH
SHAHZAD MEHMOOD AWAN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD ALI

SHER AFZAL

MALIK ASIF HUSSAIN

GRADE
2

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
78.67%
68.00%
68.00%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%
73.33%
77.78%
73.33%
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%

GRADE
C+
B
C+
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 17
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