ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

INSTITUTION CODE: 1715

INSTITUTION NAME: PENGUIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

CITY: ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
1715-C-2-1188	MARYAM SHAHZADI	BABAR	2	66.67%	C+
1715-C-3-1189	ZAINAB FAYYAZ	FAYYAZ AHMED	3	78.67%	В
1715-C-3-1190	MUSFIRA ABBASI	KAREEM DAD	3	68.00%	C+
1715-C-4-1191	MALAIKA SYED	SYED ALI SHAH	4	68.00%	C+
1715-C-5-1192	MUHAMMAD ALYAN ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	5	77.78%	В
1715-C-5-1193	HADIA MALIK	MALIK ASIF HUSSAIN	5	77.78%	В
1715-C-5-1194	ADEENA KAMRAN	MALIK KAMRAN	5	77.78%	В
1715-C-7-1195	FAHAD REHMAN MALIK	MUNIEB UR REHMAN	7	73.33%	B-
1715-C-7-1196	MAIMOONA SHAKEEL	AHMED SHAKEEL	7	77.78%	В
1715-C-7-1197	ATTIA ALI	MUHAMMAD ALI	7	82.22%	B+
1715-C-7-1198	ALIBA SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	7	86.67%	A-
1715-C-7-1199	GHAZALA ANEES	NAJEEB ULLAH	7	73.33%	B-
1715-C-7-1200	ZAINAB SHAHZAD	SHAHZAD MEHMOOD AWAN	7	77.78%	В
1715-C-8-1201	KINZA RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	8	73.33%	B-
1715-C-8-1202	WAFA ALI	MUHAMMAD ALI	8	82.22%	B+
1715-C-8-1203	KHADIJA MALIK	SHER AFZAL	8	86.67%	A-
1715-C-10-1204	MALIK ADEEL KHAN	MALIK ASIF HUSSAIN	10	77.78%	В

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 17

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.